
Last Name First Name Room # Office Hours Email Phone Number

Adjunct Office N/A 514 By Appointment Only N/A 83602

Appuhn Karl 708 Tuesdays and Thursdays 2:00PM-3:00PM or by appointment  appuhn@nyu.edu 88621

Baltacioglu-Brammer Ayse 604 By Appointment Only abb12@nyu.edu 88646

Bedasse Monique 411 ON LEAVE mb9230@nyu.edu 29768

Bedos-Rezak Brigitte 610 Mondays-Fridays by appointment, Zoom preferred bbr2@nyu.edu 88607

Ben-Dor Benite Zvi 517 Tuesdays 4:00PM-6:00PM zbd1@nyu.edu 88614

Ben-Ghiat Ruth 707 By Appointment Only rb68@nyu.edu 88631

Berenson Edward 15 W. Mews Room 104 Wednesdays 2:00PM-4:00PM edward.berenson@nyu.edu 88792

Burrell Karin 425 By Appointment Only karin.burrell@nyu.edu 88642

Cacciola Ron 524 By Appointment Only ron.cacciola@nyu.edu 88634

d'Avignon Robyn 421 Friday 10:30AM-12:00PM by Zoom & by appointment on Wednesdays in person robyn.davignon@nyu.edu 27227

Eustace Nicole 714 By Appointment Only nicole.eustace@nyu.edu 88635

Ferrer Ada 525 ON LEAVE af6@nyu.edu 88609

Fisher Sibylle 19 University Place, RM 410 By Appointment Only sibylle.fischer@nyu.edu 29761

Geroulanos Stefanos 60 Fifth Ave, 8th Floor Thursdays 12:30PM- 2:00PM sg127@nyu.edu 27464

Goetz Rebecca 520 ON LEAVE rag11@nyu.edu 87718

Gomez Michael 502 Tuesdays 3:30PM-4:30PM or by apointment, Zoom preferred michael.gomez@nyu.edu 88624

Goswami Manu 609 By Appointment Only manu.goswami@nyu.edu 88632

Gross Stephen 612 ON LEAVE sg152@nyu.edu 88643

Hahn Steven 705 By Appointment Only shh5@nyu.edu 88155

Hodes Martha 412 ON LEAVE martha.hodes@nyu.edu 88612

Homans Jennifer 20 Cooper Square, 4th Floor By Appointment Only jah20@nyu.edu 83621

Ibarguen Irvin 522 By Appointment Only ii300@nyu.edu 88626

Jütte Daniel 613 By Appointment Only daniel.juette@nyu.edu 88644

Karl Rebecca 713 Tuesdays 2:00PM-4:00PM or by appointment rek2@nyu.edu 87623

Kenny Kevin Ireland House By Appointment Only kevin.kenny@nyu.edu 83938

Kotsonis Yanni 601 Mondays 9:30AM-10:45AM yanni.kotsonis@nyu.edu 88605

Kott Sandrine 521 By Appointment Only sk7277@nyu.edu N/A

Lee Andrew Bobst, 1M 04E By Appointment Only andrew.lee@nyu.edu 82633

Li Kevin 614 By Appointment Only k14915@nyu.edu 88632

Linkhoeva Tatiana 605 By Appointment Only tl80@nyu.edu 88610

Livingston Julie 20 Cooper Square, RM 456 Mondays 2:00PM-4:00PM jl6877@nyu.edu 88265

Ludden David 526 Wednesdays 12:00PM-2:00PM by appointment only and remotely until March 10th del5@nyu.edu 88645

Mitchell Michele 413 By Appointment Only michele.mitchelle@nyu.edu 88611

Morgan Jennifer 20 Cooper Sq. RM 410 ON LEAVE jennifer.morgan@nyu.edu 82135

Naftali Tim Puck 318 By Appointment Only timothy.naftali@nyu.edu 29898

Needham Andrew 711 ON LEAVE tan1@nyu.edu 88629

Noonan Ellen 704 Tuesdays 2:00PM-3:00PM and Thursdays 11:00AM-12:30PM men2022@nyu.edu 88601

O'Donnell Anne 19 University Place, RM 212 Thursdays 12:00PM-1:00PM aod3@nyu.edu 29510

Ortolano Guy 420 ON LEAVE ortolano@nyu.edu 83657

Oshinsky David 706 Tuesdays 12:00PM-2:00PM and by appointment oshind01@nyu.edu N/A

Peck James 514 By Appointment Only jlp2143@nyu.edu N/A

Pepitone Ren 603 By Appointment Only mt3128@nyu.edu 88965
Rhodes Chelsea 415 By Appointment Only chelsea.rhodes@nyu.edu 88647

Rivera Violeta 416 By Appointment Only vlr9011@nyu.edu 88647

Sartori Andrew 401 Wednesdays 10:00AM-11:00AM and Thursdays 2:30PM-3:30PM asartori@nyu.edu 88679

Security KJCC N/A N/A N/A 81375

Sen Tansen 419 By Appointment Only ts107@nyu.edu 29547

Shaw-Romney Susanah 710 ON LEAVE ssromney@nyu.edu 88649

Shovlin John 422 By Appointment Only john.shovlin@nyu.edu 88639

Singh Nikhil 20 Cooper Sq., RM 428 ON LEAVE nikhil.singh@nyu.edu 88539

Sugrue Thomas 20 Cooper Sq., RM 438 Monday 1:00PM-2:30PM or by appointment tjs7@nyu.edu 88091

TA Offices N/A 515/516 N/A N/A 83560 / 83554

Thiam Madina 423 Tuesdays 3:30PM-5:00PM mt3128@nyu.edu 88965
Thomson Sinclair 414 ON LEAVE st19@nyu.edu 29626

Truxes Thomas Ireland House By Appointment Only thomas.truxes@nyu.edu 83950

Velasco Alejandro 1 Washington Place, RM 506 By Appointment Only av48@nyu.edu 29834

Wang Yijun 611 By Appointment Only yijun.wang@nyu.edu 83534

Weinstein Barbara 503 By Appointment Only bw52@nyu.edu 27994

Wolff Lawrence N/A By Appointment Only larry.wolff@nyu.edu 88615
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